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700 WEST JEFFERSOMN
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Due Mo Later Than November 30,

BUILDING CONTRACTORS ASSGCIA
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FRANKIE HICWCMAN
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Office held MName Street or P.O. Address City State Zip
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Office Held

President
First-Viice President

The Building Contractors Association

of Southwestern Idaho

11120 Executive Dir., Boise, Idaho 83713
Ph: {208) 377-3550 « FAX (208) 377-3553

Name

Zhuck Miller
Diane Glenn

Wice President/Secretary Chris Conner
Associate Vice President Terry Heffner
Vice-PresidentTreasurer Joe Kuebler
Immediate: Past President Russel Mayer
Immeidate Past Treasurer Mike Summers

Builder Director
Builder Director
Builder Director
Builder Director
Builder Director
Builder Directar
Builder Director
Builder Director
Builder Director
Builder Director
Builder Director
Associate Director
Associate Director
Asscciate Directgr
Associate Director
Associate Director
Life Dlirectar

Life Director

|ife Director

Life Director

Life Director

Life Director

Life: Director

Life Director

Life: Director

Life Director

Life Director

Life Director

Life Director

Life Director

Jan Barnes

Jay Clow

Ed Hendershot
Gary Holt

Ryan Hunt

Dave Mortensen
Aaron Nemec
Burt Smith

Scott Tutt

Dwight Yan Hees

Raman Yorgason

Bob Barnes
Gwen Hamby
Pat Minegar
Chris Sanders
Dwayne Speegle
Jim Armyx

Ray Behrman
Mike Bideganeta
Keith Borup

Bill Davis

Marie Hanson
Kent Mortensen
Jerry Nemec
Bryce Peterson
Dale Sullivan
Larry Wan Hees
Frank Varriale
Bob Woolard
Steve Yates

Street Address

4920 Rivervista Way

3458 Fairview Ste. J

3617 S. Ashbury

D60 Broadway

P O Box 8225

2226 E. Shalimar

1755 Westgate Dr. Ste. 200
P O Box 2979

4050 Silver Terrace Rd.
1560 E 1st

7733 Emerald

2543 E. Boomer Ln.

P O Box 935

D488 Fairview Ave.

3877 N. Bunchberry Way
4187 N. Jullior Way

3982 N. Tapestry Way
2304 N. Cole Rd. Ste. A
4980 Bradley St.

8665 W. Emerald Ste. 200
1204 W. Front St.

1412 W, ldahe

5440 Franklin Rd. Ste. 107
4817 N. Papago Place
B361 W. Clubhouse Ln.
7311 Potomac

38 E. Ada

5460 N. Eagle Rd.

1765 Westgate Dr. Ste. 200
P Q Box 935

2488 Fairview Ave.

1664 S. Goldking Way
1150 Fairview Ave.

410 S. Orchard Ste, 124
1111 8. Crchard Ste 155
404 W, Boise Ave,

1664 S. Goldking Way

City

Boise
Boise
Boise
Boise
Boise
Eagle
Boise
Boise
Meridian
Meridian
Boise
Boise
Meridian
Boise
Boise
Boise
Boise
Boise
Boise
Boise
Boise
Boise
Boise
Boise
Boise
Roise
Meridian
Meridian
Boise
Meridian
Boise
Boise:
Boise
Boise
Boise
Boise
Roise
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B3703
83704
83706
B3706
B3707
83616
83704
83701
83842
83642
83704
83703
83642
83704
83704
83704
83713
83704
83714
83704
83702
83702
83705
B3713
B3714
B3714
33642
83642
B3704
83642
B3704
83704
83704
83705
33705
Ba702
B3709



